— Padlocks —
Index:
.
Solid Brass Padlocks
Applications................................................................................. F:1
Features...................................................................................... F:1
Care............................................................................................ F:1
Pictures....................................................................................... F:1.

Solid Brass Padlocks
How to Order - Nomenclature
PL 40 B 10 S KA 401
Key Series
401.
402.
403.
601 = (PL60 Series Only).
Shackle Material
S = Steel Shackle
Shackle Size
10 = 1” Shackle Clearance (approx.).
25 = 2” Shackle Clearance (approx.)
Series
40 = 40.
50 = 50.
60 = 60
Material
B = Solid Brass
Type
PL = Padlock
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike.
KD = Keyed Different
Laminated Steel Padlocks
How to Order - Nomenclature
PL 40 L 10 S KA GL1001
Key Series
GL1001.
GL1002.
GL1003.
GL1004
Shackle Material
S = Steel Shackle
Shackle Size
10 = 1” Shackle Clearance (approx.).
20 = 2” Shackle Clearance (approx.)
Series
40 = 40.
45 = 45.
50 = 50
Material
L = Laminated
Type
PL = Padlock
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike.
KD = Keyed Different
— Product Guide 103.1 — F:3
Laminated Steel Padlocks
PL40L, PL45L, and PL50L Series - Applications, Features, Care, and Pictures
Applications:
.
The 40 Series, 45 Series, and 50 Series laminated steel padlocks have a precision brass pin tumbler
mechanism, are rust resistant, and resist hacksaw cutting. The shackle engages at both ends for
greater security. Hundreds of key possibilities maximize lock integrity. Laminated steel padlocks are
suitable for commercial or residential use; vispack and boxed packaging available.
Features:
	M echanism:	� Laminated steel body and zinc plating
for strength and rust resistance